HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

Officea By		
	Page 1, Line 14, by deleting the word "five" and inserting in	
	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 24, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lie thereof the following: "Further amend said bill and section, Page 3, Lines 49 and 53, by deleting both instances of the phrase "five-year" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "three-year"; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 50-51, by deleting the phrase "the backlog of"; and	
	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause accordingly.	e, and intersectional references
	THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 0695H02.33H	
	Action Taken	Date